)

South Carolina TLegislature

January 23, 2026, 12:47:04 pm

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

H 4509 General Bill, By Kennedy, Harrison, Hosey, Scott, Moody-Lawrence, Clyburn, Hodges, Jefferson, Miller and

Rivers

Summary: Child support

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 20-7-945, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
THE REVOCATION OF A LICENSE OF A PERSON WHO IS OUT OF COMPLIANCE WITH AN ORDER FOR CHILD
SUPPORT, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT A PERSON WHOSE DRIVER'S LICENSE HAS BEEN REVOKED PURSUANT TO
THIS SECTION MAY OBTAIN A SPECIAL RESTRICTED DRIVER'S LICENSE UNDER CERTAIN CIRCUMSTANCES.

01/25/06
01/25/06
03/23/06
03/24/06
03/27/06
03/27/06
04/04/06
04/05/06
04/05/06
04/05/06

House
House
House

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-17

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-17

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-11
Scrivener's error corrected

Amended HJ-18

Read second time HJ-20

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-34

Introduced and read first time SJ-11

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-11

Referred to Subcommittee: Ritchie (ch), Rankin, Lourie, Scott

Page 1 of 1



