

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

H 4509 General Bill, By Kennedy, Harrison, Hosey, Scott, Moody-Lawrence, Clyburn, Hodges, Jefferson, Miller and Rivers

Summary: Child support

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 20-7-945, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE REVOCATION OF A LICENSE OF A PERSON WHO IS OUT OF COMPLIANCE WITH AN ORDER FOR CHILD SUPPORT, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT A PERSON WHOSE DRIVER'S LICENSE HAS BEEN REVOKED PURSUANT TO THIS SECTION MAY OBTAIN A SPECIAL RESTRICTED DRIVER'S LICENSE UNDER CERTAIN CIRCUMSTANCES.

01/25/06	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-17
01/25/06	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-17
03/23/06	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-11
03/24/06		Scrivener's error corrected
03/27/06	House	Amended HJ-18
03/27/06	House	Read second time HJ-20
04/04/06	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-34
04/05/06	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-11
04/05/06	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-11
04/05/06	Senate	Referred to Subcommittee: Ritchie (ch), Rankin, Lourie, Scott